EN0H-0151GE23 R0520
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0151G
Radiator Valves and Thermostats
V94 Series
Lockshield Valves
Connections for heat exchangers, PN10, flat sealing
E23 R0520 • Subject to c
APPLICATION

Tab. 1 Dimensions
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fig. 1 V9400 angle Fig. 2 V9400 straight
Fig. 3 V9441 angle Fig. 4 V9441 straight
Fig. 5 V9440 straight
Item: DN: Connection: I1: I3: I5: h:
Spanner
size cap:
V9400 angle 15 1/2" - 29 26 25 19
20 3/4" - 34 29 29 19
V9400 straight 15 1/2" 51 - - 32 19
20 3/4" 59 - - 32 19
V9441 angle 15 1/2" - 29 26 28 24
V9441 straight 15 1/2" 66 - - 33 24
V9440 straight 20 1" 75 - - 45 24
Type Version DN kvs-value cv-value OS-No.
V9400 angle 15 1.7 1.98 V9400EX015
angle 20 1.7 1.98 V9400EX020
straight 15 1.45 1.69 V9400DX015
straight 20 1.50 1.74 V9400DX020
V9441 angle 15 4.0 4.65 V9441EX015
straight 15 2.2 2.56 V9441DX015
V9440 straight 20 5.0 5.81 V9440DX020
2 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0151GE23 R0520 • Subject to change